
Governing Body Attendance 2017/2018 
Wingate Junior School 
 
Monday 30th October – Full Governing Body 
R. Taylor 
A. Brass 
J. Cairns 
M. Fraser 
A. Hudson 
L. Rodham 
C. Ryan 
A. Smith 
M. Williams 
 
Monday 30th October – Finance and Premises 
E. Mason 
A. Smith 
M. Williams 
R. Taylor 
A.Brass 
 
Monday 27th November – Pay Review 
L. Rodham 
A. Brass 
A. Smith 
M. Williams 
C. Ryan 
 
Thursday 15th March – Full Governing Body 
R. Taylor 
A. Brass 
J. Cairns 
M. Fraser 
A. Hudson 
E. Mason 
C. Ryan 
K. Stoutt 
A. Smith 
 
Thursday 12th July – Full Governing Body 
M-L. Binks 
R. Taylor 
A. Brass 
A. Jobling 
A. Hudson 
C. Ryan 
L. Rodham 
M. Williams 
A. Smith 
E. Mason 
 



Governing Body Attendance 2017/2018 
Wingate Infant School 
 
Wednesday 11th October – Pay Review 
R. Taylor 
E. Teasdale 
R. Wilson 
M-L. Binks 
 
Friday 1st December – Full Governing Body 
M-L. Binks 
S.Clarke 
J. Cotgrave 
R. Taylor 
R. Wilson 
 
Monday 18th December – Finance 
M-L. Binks 
R. Taylor 
R. Wilson 
R. Dunn 
L. Ellison 
J. Cotgrave 
S. Clarke 
 
Friday 23rd March – Full Governing Body 
M-L. Binks 
R. Taylor 
R. Wilson 
E. Teasdale 
J. Cotgrave 
L. Ellison 
S. Clarke 
 
Wednesday 23rd May – HT Pay Review 
R. Wilson 
R. Dunn 
 
Friday 22nd June – Full Governing Body 
M-L. Binks 
R. Taylor 
R. Wilson 
A. Brass 
R. Dunn 
L. Ellison 
C. Ryan 
L. Rodham 
S. Clarke 
 


